

## pachet curatenie 1622

I.D.: 99901750

Data publicarii 08.07.24 Coduri CPV 90900000-6 44421721-7

Pretul estimativ: 4.116,74 RON - 4.116,74 RON

Descriere: 1 AREON BETISOARE Bucata - H87 19 4 48.00 192.00 228.48 2 BURETE VASE Bucata - H87 19 1 9.00 9.00 10.71 3 SOL GRESIE 5L Bucata - H87 19 2 34.00 68.00 80.92 4 NUFAR 1L Bucata - H87 19 12 12.80 153.60 182.78 5 CLOROM 200/CUT Bucata - H87 19 1 46.00 46.00 54.74 6 SAPUN 5L Bucata - H87 19 1 34.00 34.00 40.46 7 MANUSI UF L Bucata - H87 19 4 32.00 128.00 152.32 8 SEREVETELE UMEDE Bucata - H87 19 4 9.00 36.00 42.84 9 PROSOP Z Bucata - H87 19 180 7.20 1 296.00 1 542.24 10 HARTIE IG 2 STR Bucata - H87 19 19 12.99 246.81 293.70 11 SACI 60L Bucata - H87 19 12 5.99 71.88 85.54 12 SACI 120L Bucata - H87 19 4 12.50 50.00 59.50 13 SACI 240L Bucata - H87 19 1 23.50 23.50 27.97 14 CILIT BANG BAIE Bucata - H87 19 3 23.50 70.50 83.90 15 CLOR 5L Bucata - H87 19 1 19.50 19.50 23.21 16 CIF CREMA Bucata - H87 19 4 13.80 55.20 65.69 17 MOP BBC Bucata - H87 19 5 11.00 55.00 65.45 18 COADA MATURA Bucata - H87 19 3 18.00 54.00 64.26 19 LAVETA MICROFIBRA Bucata - H87 19 5 14.99 74.95 89.19 20 GALEATA 5L Bucata - H87 19 1 14.00 14.00 16.66 21 CARPA MAGICA Bucata - H87 19 7 15.50 108.50 129.12 22 SITA PISOAR Bucata - H87 19 7 12.00 84.00 99.96 23 CAPAC MDF WC Bucata - H87 19 4 123.00 492.00 585.48 24 PUS VASE Bucata - H87 19 2 12.80 25.60 30.46 25 SANO FLOOR 2L Bucata - H87 19 7 30.00 210.00 249.90 26 DOMETSOS 750ML Bucata - H87 19 5 13.80 69.00 82.11 27 HARTIE IG 10/SET Bucata - H87 19 3 17.50 52.50 62.48 28 PROSOP JUMBO1 Bucata - H87 19 9 17.50 157.50 187.43 29 CHANTE CLAIR BICARBONAT Bucata - H87 19 4